Emerald Trophy European C-Show (C
Eur)

Molenveld Stud, Belgium
04 Jul 2015, Mares 11 years +

Position Horse Score
1st Name: DAMA KIER 40.83
Colour: Bay
Owner: LUTETIA
ARABIANS
2nd Name: ESTARDA 40.67

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: PETER
WILMS

3 Name: CATINIA DE
SAILE
Colour: Bay
Owner: FAM. GALLE-
WYNANT

Judges

A = Ann Aldham (Green), GB
B = Janice McCrea - Wight, US
C 111 josy Everars, BE

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A

9.00
8.50
8.00
5.50
10.00

Ei IIEE%

A
9.00
8.50
B&T 8.00
LEGS 6.00
MOVE 9.50

No detailed scorecard available

B
9.00
9.00
8.00
6.00
9.50

B
9.00
9.00
8.00
6.00
9.00

C
8.50
8.00
7.50
6.00

10.00

C
9.00
8.50
7.50
6.00
9.00



	Emerald Trophy European C-Show (C Eur)
	Judges


